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 Learning Acceleration Program  



Study Test

8.45 - 9.30
9.45 - 

10.25

10.35 - 

11.15

11.20 - 

12.00

12.10 - 

12.50
2.00 - 3.30 3.40 - 4.40

21-01-2021 Thursday Hindi PS Maths Telugu Social

22-01-2021 Friday English Social Maths PS Hindi

23-01-2021 Saturday Maths English PS Telugu BS Telugu Telugu -1

24-01-2021 Sunday

25-01-2021 Monday BS Telugu Social Maths Maths Hindi Hindi - 1

26-01-2021 Tuesday

27-01-2021 Wednesday Social Hindi English Maths PS English English - 1

28-01-2021 Thursday PS Maths Social English BS Maths Maths - 1A

29-01-2021 Friday Maths Hindi Telugu Social English Phy Sci Phy Sci - 1

30-01-2021 Saturday Telugu Maths BS PS English Bio Sci Bio Sci - 1

31-01-2021 Sunday

01-02-2021 Monday Hindi PS Maths English Social social social - 1

02-02-2021 Tuesday English Social Telugu Maths Hindi Maths Maths - 1B

03-02-2021 Wednesday Maths English PS Telugu BS Review of Cycle - 1

04-02-2021 Thursday BS Telugu Social Maths Maths Telugu Telugu - 2

05-02-2021 Friday Social Hindi English Maths PS Hindi Hindi - 2

06-02-2021 Saturday PS Maths Social English BS English English - 2

07-02-2021 Sunday

08-02-2021 Monday Maths Hindi Telugu Social English Maths Maths - 2A

09-02-2021 Tuesday Telugu Maths BS PS English Phy Sci Phy Sci - 2

10-02-2021 Wednesday Hindi PS Maths Telugu Social Bio Sci Bio Sci - 2

11-02-2021 Thursday English Social Maths PS Hindi social social - 2

12-02-2021 Friday Maths English PS Telugu BS Maths Maths - 2B

13-02-2021 Saturday BS Telugu Social Maths Maths Review of Cycle - 2

14-02-2021 Sunday

15-02-2021 Monday Social Hindi English Maths PS Telugu Telugu - 3

16-02-2021 Tuesday PS Maths Social English BS Hindi Hindi - 3

17-02-2021 Wednesday Maths Hindi Telugu Social English English English - 3

18-02-2021 Thursday Telugu Maths BS PS English Maths Maths - 3A

19-02-2021 Friday Hindi PS Maths English Social Phy Sci Phy Sci - 3

20-02-2021 Saturday English Social Telugu Maths Hindi Bio Sci Bio Sci - 3

21-02-2021 Sunday

22-02-2021 Monday Maths English PS Telugu BS social social - 3

23-02-2021 Tuesday BS Telugu Social Maths Maths Maths Maths - 3B

24-02-2021 Wednesday Social Hindi English Maths PS Review of Cycle - 3

25-02-2021 Thursday PS Maths Social English BS Telugu Telugu - 4

26-02-2021 Friday Maths Hindi Telugu Social English Hindi Hindi - 4

27-02-2021 Saturday Telugu Maths BS PS English English English - 4

28-02-2021 Sunday

01-03-2021 Monday Hindi PS Maths Telugu Social Maths Maths - 4A

02-03-2021 Tuesday English Social Maths PS Hindi Phy Sci Phy Sci - 4

03-03-2021 Wednesday Maths English PS Telugu BS Bio Sci Bio Sci - 4

04-03-2021 Thursday BS Telugu Social Maths Maths social social - 4

05-03-2021 Friday Social Hindi English Maths PS Maths Maths - 4B

06-03-2021 Saturday PS Maths Social English BS Review of Cycle - 4

07-03-2021 Sunday

08-03-2021 Monday Maths Hindi Telugu Social English Telugu Telugu - 5

09-03-2021 Tuesday Telugu Maths BS PS English Hindi Hindi - 5

Republic Day

LEARNING ACCELERATION PROGRAM FOR SSC 2020-21 STUDENTS
SCHEDULE OF WORKING DAYS AND DAILY TESTS AND PRE-PUBLIC

DayDate
Instructional Periods



Study Test

8.45 - 9.30
9.45 - 

10.25

10.35 - 

11.15

11.20 - 

12.00

12.10 - 

12.50
2.00 - 3.30 3.40 - 4.40

LEARNING ACCELERATION PROGRAM FOR SSC 2020-21 STUDENTS
SCHEDULE OF WORKING DAYS AND DAILY TESTS AND PRE-PUBLIC

DayDate
Instructional Periods

10-03-2021 Wednesday Hindi PS Maths English Social English English - 5

11-03-2021 Thursday

12-03-2021 Friday English Social Telugu Maths Hindi Maths Maths - 5A

13-03-2021 Saturday Maths English PS Telugu BS Phy Sci Phy Sci - 5

14-03-2021 Sunday

15-03-2021 Monday BS Telugu Social Maths Maths Bio Sci Bio Sci - 5

16-03-2021 Tuesday Social Hindi English Maths PS social social - 5

17-03-2021 Wednesday PS Maths Social English BS Maths Maths - 5B

18-03-2021 Thursday Maths Hindi Telugu Social English Review of Cycle - 5

19-03-2021 Friday Telugu Maths BS PS English Telugu Telugu - 6

20-03-2021 Saturday Hindi PS Maths Telugu Social Hindi Hindi - 6

21-03-2021 Sunday

22-03-2021 Monday English Social Maths PS Hindi English English - 6

23-03-2021 Tuesday Maths English PS Telugu BS Maths Maths - 6A

24-03-2021 Wednesday BS Telugu Social Maths Maths Phy Sci Phy Sci - 6

25-03-2021 Thursday Social Hindi English Maths PS Bio Sci Bio Sci - 6

26-03-2021 Friday PS Maths Social English BS social social - 6

27-03-2021 Saturday Maths Hindi Telugu Social English Maths Maths - 6B

28-03-2021 Sunday

29-03-2021 Monday

30-03-2021 Tuesday Telugu Maths BS PS English Review of Cycle - 6

31-03-2021 Wednesday Hindi PS Maths English Social Telugu Telugu - 7

01-04-2021 Thursday English Social Telugu Maths Hindi Hindi Hindi - 7

02-04-2021 Friday

03-04-2021 Saturday Maths English PS Telugu BS English English - 7

04-04-2021 Sunday

05-04-2021 Monday

06-04-2021 Tuesday BS Telugu Social Maths Maths Maths Maths - 7A

07-04-2021 Wednesday Social Hindi English Maths PS Phy Sci Phy Sci - 7

08-04-2021 Thursday PS Maths Social English BS Bio Sci Bio Sci - 7

09-04-2021 Friday Maths Hindi Telugu Social English social social - 7

10-04-2021 Saturday Telugu Maths BS PS English Maths Maths - 7B

11-04-2021 Sunday

12-04-2021 Monday Hindi PS Maths English Social Review of Cycle - 7

13-04-2021 Tuesday

14-04-2021 Wednesday

15-04-2021 Thursday

16-04-2021 Friday

17-04-2021 Saturday

18-04-2021 Sunday

19-04-2021 Monday

20-04-2021 Tuesday

21-04-2021 Wednesday

22-04-2021 Thursday

23-04-2021 Friday

24-04-2021 Saturday

25-04-2021 Sunday

26-04-2021 Monday

Supervised study for Telugu Paper - I

Supervised study for Telugu Paper - II

Supervise study for Hindi

Good Friday

Holi

Maha Siva rathri

Telugu Paper - I

Telugu Paper - II

Hidi 

English Paper - I

English Paper - II

Mathematics Paper - I

Mathematics Paper - II

Gen Science Paper - I

Gen Science Paper - II

Ugadi

Dr Ambedkar Jayanthi

Babu Jag Jeevan Ram Jayanthi

Superwised study for Phy Scuebce

Superwised study for Bio Scuebce

Superwised study for English Paper - II

Superwised study for English Paper - I

Sri Rama Navami

Superwised study for Mathematics Paper - I

Superwised study for Mathematics Paper - II



Study Test

8.45 - 9.30
9.45 - 

10.25

10.35 - 

11.15

11.20 - 

12.00

12.10 - 

12.50
2.00 - 3.30 3.40 - 4.40

LEARNING ACCELERATION PROGRAM FOR SSC 2020-21 STUDENTS
SCHEDULE OF WORKING DAYS AND DAILY TESTS AND PRE-PUBLIC

DayDate
Instructional Periods

27-04-2021 Tuesday

28-04-2021 Wednesday

29-04-2021 Thursday

30-04-2021 Friday

Instruction 

Periods

Study 

Periods
Tests

Pre final 

Exams

Total 

Periods
%

Telugu 40 7 7 2 56 13%

Hindi 33 7 7 1 48 11%

English 53 7 7 2 69 15%

Maths 73 14 14 2 103 23%

PS 45 7 7 1 60 13%

BS 32 7 7 1 47 10%

Social 49 7 7 2 65 15%

Total 325 56 56 11 448 100%

Superwised study for ML Sanskrit

Review of Pre Final Examination performance

ML Sanskrit

Social Studies Paper - I

Social Studies Paper - II

Superwised study for Social Paper - I

Superwised study for Social Paper - II



Date Test

23-01-2021

Saturday

25-01-2021

Monday

27-01-2021

Wednesday

28-01-2021

Thursday

29-01-2021

Friday

30-01-2021

Saturday

01-02-2021

Monday

02-02-2021

Tuesday

04-02-2021

Thursday

05-02-2021

Friday

06-02-2021

Saturday

08-02-2021

Monday

09-02-2021

Tuesday

10-02-2021

Wednesday

11-02-2021

Thursday

12-02-2021

Friday

15-02-2021

Monday

16-02-2021

Tuesday

17-02-2021

Wednesday

18-02-2021

Thursday

Hindi - 3

English - 3

Maths - 3A

TM text pages 36, 37, 40, 41, 45, 46, 54, 55, 56, 

57, 60, 61, 62, 63, 64, 67, 68, 69, 72, 73.

Phy Sci - 2

Bio Sci - 2

social - 2

Maths - 2B

Telugu - 3

Telugu -1

Hindi - 1

English - 1

Maths - 1A

Hindi - 2

English - 2

Maths - 2A

Phy Sci - 1

Bio Sci - 1

social - 1

Maths - 1B

Telugu - 2

Nutrition, Respiration

Respiration, Circulation 



Unit-2 A- Reading 

Reading comprehension, Vocabulary, Letter writing

Sets

5,6 Refeation on Planes

7    Refeation on curved surphases

Chapter- 3, 15 and 16

Trigonometry (11.1 and 11.2)






Unit - II  B - Reading 

(Reading comprehension) Grammar, Letter writing

Trigonometry (11.3 and 11.4)

LEARNING ACCELERATION PROGRAM : SUBJECT WISE SYLLABUS







Unit-1 A,B reading  Reading comprehension, Vocabulary, Grammar Bio- graphical 

Sketch

Real numbers

1, 2 Heat, 

3, 4 Acids & bases

Chapter-1, 2, 13 and 14

Statistics




TM text pages 6, 8, 10, 11, 12, 14, 15, 19, 2౦, 28, 

29, 31, 32, 33, 34, 35,

Syllabus for Assessment



Date Test

LEARNING ACCELERATION PROGRAM : SUBJECT WISE SYLLABUS
Syllabus for Assessment

19-02-2021

Friday

20-02-2021

Saturday

22-02-2021

Monday

23-02-2021

Tuesday

25-02-2021

Thursday

26-02-2021

Friday

27-02-2021

Saturday

01-03-2021

Monday

02-03-2021

Tuesday

03-03-2021

Wednesday

04-03-2021

Thursday

05-03-2021

Friday

08-03-2021

Monday

09-03-2021

Tuesday

10-03-2021

Wednesday

12-03-2021

Friday

13-03-2021

Saturday

15-03-2021

Monday

16-03-2021

Tuesday

17-03-2021

Wednesday

Telugu - 5

Hindi - 5

English - 5

Maths - 5A

Phy Sci - 5

Bio Sci - 5

social - 5

Maths - 5B

8 - Human eye colourful world

9, 10 Atomic staructure

Coordination in life process, 

Heredity 

TM text pages 160, 161, 163, 178- 186, 188, 189, 

192, 193-195, 196, 197, 198

Chapters - 7, 8 and 17

Co- Ordinate Geometry (7.1)






Unit - V A & B Reading 

( Reading comprehension) Vocabulary, Grammar, Conversation writing

Co- Ordinate Geometry (7.2)

14, 15 - Electric current

16 - Electro magnetism

Chapters - 9, 18 and 19

Bio Sci - 4

social - 4

Maths - 4B

Telugu - 4

Hindi - 4

English - 4

Maths - 4A

Phy Sci - 4

Bio Sci - 3

social - 3

Maths - 3B

Phy Sci - 3

Tangents and Secants to a circle

TM text pages 81, 82, 83, 84, 85, 86, 87, 88, 91, 92, 93, 

94, 102, 103, 104, 105. 106, 107, 108.

TM text pages 114, 117, 118, 119, 124, 125, 

128,130-134, 137, 142, 143, 144, 147.

Chapters - 4, 5 and 6

Polynomials







Unit - III A & B Reading 

Reading comprehension, Vocabulary, Grammar

Similar Triangles

11, 12 - Periodic table

13 - Chemical bond

Coordination, Reproduction

Excretion, Coordination



Date Test

LEARNING ACCELERATION PROGRAM : SUBJECT WISE SYLLABUS
Syllabus for Assessment

19-03-2021

Friday

20-03-2021

Saturday

22-03-2021

Monday

23-03-2021

Tuesday

24-03-2021

Wednesday

25-03-2021

Thursday

26-03-2021

Friday

27-03-2021

Saturday

31-03-2021

Wednesday

01-04-2021

Thursday

03-04-2021

Saturday

06-04-2021

Tuesday

07-04-2021

Wednesday

08-04-2021

Thursday

09-04-2021

Friday

10-04-2021

Saturday
Maths - 7B

Maths - 6B

Telugu - 7

Hindi - 7

English - 7

Maths - 7A Progessions and Mensuration

Revision of 6 sessions

Revision of 1 to 6 cycles

Chapters - 12, 21 and 22

Application of Trigonometry and pair of linear equations in two variables

Our environment, Natural 

resources

English - 6

Maths - 6A

Phy Sci - 6

Bio Sci - 6

social - 6

Telugu - 6

Hindi - 6

Phy Sci - 7

Bio Sci - 7

social - 7



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Over all syllabus ( Whole syllabus)

Chapters - 10, 11 and 20

Probability

TM text pages 207-209, 210-215, 219, 224, 236-

238, 242-243, 244,
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Unit - VI A & B Reading 

(comprehension) Vocabulary, Grammar, daily writing

Quadratic equations

17 - Metallurgh

18 - Carbon compounds


